01/08/2023, 11:41 L&l

An official website of the City of Philadelphia government Here's how you know

Property History
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L&l dashboard / Property history / 5634 KINGSESSING AVE / Violation: CF-2022-036359

STANDARD IN VIOLATION
CAS EN U MBE R: CF-2022-036359 Applicable codes index £

L&I District: SOUTH

OPA Account #: 514250600
5634 KINGSESSING AVE
Philadelphia, PA 19143-5339

Case number CF-2022-036359
Priority STANDARD
Date added Apr. 27,2022
Date updated Mar. 23, 2023
Resolution date Not Available
| »
Violation number: VI-2022-028098 - PM15-301 X
Code PM15-301 ©@
Type VACANT STRUCTURE & LAND
Date Apr. 27,2022
Status OPEN
< »
Violation number: VI-2022-028099 - PM15-302.1 X

https://li.phila.gov/property-history/search/violation-detail?address=514250600&Id=CF-2022-036359 1/3


https://www.phila.gov/departments/department-of-licenses-and-inspections/resources/applicable-codes/
https://www.phila.gov/
https://li.phila.gov/

01/08/2023, 11:41 L&l

& An official website of the City of Philadelphia government Here's how you know

Property History
Permits, licenses, violations & appeals by address

Date Apr. 27,2022

Status OPEN
<

Violation number: VI-2022-028100 - PM15-302.4 X
Code PM15-302.4 ©
Type EXTERIOR AREA WEEDS
Date Apr. 27,2022
Status OPEN

.

Violation number: VI-2022-028101 - PM15-304.19V X
Code PM15-304.19V @
Type DOOR AND WINDOW VACANT
Date Apr. 27,2022
Status OPEN

.

Violation number: VI-2022-028102 - PM15-901.1 X
Code PM15-901.1 @
Type VACANT PROPERTIES
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Violation number: VI-2022-028103 - 9-3905 X
Code 9-3905 @
Type VACANT STRUCTURE LICENSE
Date Apr. 27,2022
Status OPEN

I

Investigations

Date Case # Status
Mar. 23, 2023 CF-2022-036359 FAILED
Apr. 27,2022 CF-2022-036359 FAILED
« I
2 records

Department of Licenses & Inspections Terms of Use Right to Know Privacy Policy

https://li.phila.gov/property-history/search/violation-detail?address=514250600&Id=CF-2022-036359 3/3


https://www.phila.gov/departments/department-of-licenses-and-inspections/
https://www.phila.gov/terms-of-use/
https://www.phila.gov/documents/pennsylvania-right-to-know-law-and-disclosure-of-public-documents/
https://www.phila.gov/privacypolicy/
https://www.phila.gov/
https://li.phila.gov/

